
35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Kumar, Ravi M 28-07-1969 6873 AI Main

2 Ch., Sanyasi Rao M 17-01-1969 4213 AP Main

3 M. V., Muralikrishna M 15-03-1970 57 AP Main

4 Barua, Ajay M 08-01-1970 6817 ASM Main

5 Barua, Madhurjya M 01-03-1968 6783 ASM Main

6 Singh, Mukesh Kumar M 17-07-1963 5257 BHR Main

7 Bhansali, Sanjay M 03-12-1970 5422 CG Main

8 Mishra, Sanjay M 09-05-1968 76 CG Main

9 Bedi, Tejinder M 10-03-1971 5485 CHG Main

10 Rashid, Haroon M 04-04-1975 6850 CHG Main

11 Bakshi, Shrikant M 04-06-1971 9 DLI Main

12 Sharma, Vijay M 26-02-1970 5275 DLI Main

13 Chauhan, Tarun M 15-12-1970 23 GUJ Main

14 Malik, Nareh M HAR Res

15 Sachdeva, Vikram M HAR Res

16 Sharma, Mahesh M J&K Res

17 Shridhar, Janga M J&K Res

18 K. H., Amoghavarsha M 05-01-1973 5284 KTK Main

19 M., Praveen Kumar M 02-04-1971 5288 KTK Main

20 Dhillon, Sandeep Singh M 19-07-1969 6788 MAH Main

21 Makode, Kiran M 09-08-1969 6904 MAH Main

22 ., Malsawmkima M 17-12-1969 5246 MIZ Main

23 H., Inaocha Singh M 01-03-1968 4649 MNP Main

24 Pukhrambam, Bilash Singh M 01-08-1970 6837 MNP Main

25 R. K., Robinsana M 01-03-1968 4667 MNP Main

26 S., Jatra Singh M 01-03-1957 4604 MNP Main

27 Bal, Sushant M 23-06-1973 5481 ORI Main

28 M. D., Hassim M 25-04-1973 5478 ORI Main

29 Rallan, Vishal M 25-02-1972 5339 PNB Main

30 Singh, Ranjit M 20-08-1968 5402 PNB Main

31 P., Mohan Kumar M 10-12-1975 6180 TN Main

32 R., Sivakumar M 09-02-1973 6184 TN Main

33 Biswas, Tapash M 12-01-1970 6926 WB Main
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MS 35 - Qualifying

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 A., Venkata Raju M 30-07-1967 5120 AP Qual

2 B. V. S. K., Lingeswara Rao M 29-12-1967 5269 AP Qual

3 B., Gopal M AP Res

4 G., Harish M 09-03-1974 4903 AP Qual

5 M., Mohammad Ali M 16-06-1972 202 AP Qual

6 Bora, Debajyoti M 01-01-1968 6825 ASM Qual

7 Hazarika, Mridu Pallav M 12-07-1971 6831 ASM Qual

8 Kotoky, Nobojyoti M 21-05-1969 6818 ASM Qual

9 Mitra, Abhijit M 25-12-1974 6898 ASM Qual

10 Sonowal, Jyotish M 05-11-1970 6819 ASM Qual

11 Singh, Jai Prakash M BHR Res

12 Bhattacharya, Pratap M 20-05-1972 6828 CG Qual

13 Khan, Asarat M 11-12-1968 6827 CG Qual

14 Singh, Dinesh Kumar M 18-07-1972 5433 CG Qual

15 Arde, Deepak M 08-10-1967 5123 MAH Qual

16 Upadhyay, Tushar M 07-02-1972 5189 MAH Qual

17 Ved, Hiren M 23-10-1970 5125 MAH Qual

18 Khundrakpam, kennedy Singh M 01-03-1975 6846 MNP Qual

19 M., Mubi Singh M 01-03-1961 4594 MNP Qual

20 Mongjam, Pratap Singh M 01-04-1972 5201 MNP Qual

21 Mishra, Asit M 07-01-1974 4759 ORI Qual

22 Jain, Hitesh M UP Res

23 Khandelwal, Rajesh M 12-12-1975 UP Res

24 Kumar, Rajeev M UP Res

25 Mahajan, Ramesh M UP Res

26 Nautiyal, Anant M UP Res

27 Pathak, Dinesh M 20-09-1969 6745 UP Qual

28 Singh, Rajeev Kumar M 12-07-1969 5386 UP Qual

29 Singh, Rakesh M 01-01-1964 6858 UP Qual

30 Singh, Veerendra Kumar M 04-12-1965 5385 UP Qual
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of WS 35 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Juneja, Monika F 08-12-1971 6896 AI Main

2 K., Tanuja F 25-06-1968 4894 AP Main

3 Kotha, Savithri F 30-06-1967 4783 AP Main

4 Rajgopalan, Sangeeta F 09-05-1966 1507 CG Main

5 Moktali, Manjiri F 18-05-1967 2552 KTK Main

6 Agashe, Vaishali F 08-12-1968 6804 MAH Main

7 Patil, Wrishalee F 01-09-1971 5127 MAH Main

8 Waikhom, Bilshini Devi F 01-04-1971 6908 MNP Main

9 Chopra, Menu F PNB Res

10 Pant, Nirmala F 26-01-1972 6917 UTR Main

11 Tolia, Gangotri F 10-01-1962 6911 UTR Main
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of WS 35 - Qualifying

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 M, Chandrakala F AP Res

2 Malkani, Amita F 09-07-1954 UP Res

3 Saggi, Sukesha F 30-03-1960 UP Res

4 Srivastava, Kirti F 28-06-1973 UP Res
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Khare, Anand M 01-06-1964 6894 AI Main

Kumar, Ravi M 28-07-1969 6873 AI Main

2 Ch., Sanyasi Rao M 17-01-1969 4213 AP Main

Vardhan, Murali M 14-01-1972 2563 AP Main

3 Barua, Madhurjya M 01-03-1968 6783 ASM Main

Dhillon, Sandeep Singh M 19-07-1969 6788 MAH Main

4 Bhansali, Sanjay M 03-12-1970 5422 CG Main

Mishra, Sanjay M 09-05-1968 76 CG Main

5 Rashid, Haroon M 04-04-1975 6850 CHG Res

Singh, Manmohan M CHG Res

6 Bakshi, Shrikant M 04-06-1971 9 DLI Main

Sharma, Vijay M 26-02-1970 5275 DLI Main

7 Chauhan, Tarun M 15-12-1970 23 GUJ Main

Varma, Unnikrishna M 09-09-1970 92 GUJ Main

8 Kumar, Surender M 01-11-1973 5337 HAR Main

Kumar, Virender M 01-11-1973 5336 HAR Main

9 Sharma, Mahesh M J&K Res

Shridhar, Janga M J&K Res

10 K. H., Amoghavarsha M 05-01-1973 5284 KTK Main

M., Praveen Kumar M 02-04-1971 5288 KTK Main

11 Kuwale, Vilas M 4223 MAH Res

Padukone, Jitesh M MAH Res

12 H., Inaocha Singh M 01-03-1968 4649 MNP Main

R. K., Robinsana M 01-03-1968 4667 MNP Main

13 N., Biren Singh M 10-11-1962 4587 MNP Main

Yaikhom, Kiran Singh M 12-12-1973 6839 MNP Main

14 Bal, Sushant M 23-06-1973 5481 ORI Main

M. D., Hassim M 25-04-1973 5478 ORI Main

15 Handa, Rajiv M PNB Res

Singh, Ranjit M 20-08-1968 5402 PNB Res

16 P., Mohan Kumar M 10-12-1975 6180 TN Main

S., Mutharasu M 23-12-1971 6813 TN Main

17 Gupta, Vinod M 07-01-1959 5396 UTR Res

Sharma, Arvind M UTR Res
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MD 35 - Qualifying

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 A., Venkata Raju M 30-07-1967 5120 AP Qual

M., Mohammad Ali M 16-06-1972 202 AP Qual

2 B. V. S. K., Lingeswara Rao M 29-12-1967 5269 AP Qual

Prashobh, Valiyandi M 09-04-1970 4909 AP Qual

3 B., Gopal M AP Res

Kakara, Yesuratnam M 09-02-1953 5273 AP Res

4 G., Harish M 09-03-1974 4903 AP Qual

K., Lakshman M 06-07-1965 4886 AP Qual

5 G., Sudhakar Reddy M 02-11-1966 4888 AP Qual

R., Sivakumar M 09-02-1973 6184 TN Qual

6 K., Niranjan Kumar M 16-04-1974 6830 AP Qual

M. V., Muralikrishna M 15-03-1970 57 AP Qual

7 M., Kamalakar Rao M 18-02-1966 4858 AP Res

P, Krishna Reddy M AP Res

8 Bora, Debajyoti M 01-01-1968 6825 ASM Qual

Hazarika, Dibyajyoti M 15-02-1968 6826 ASM Qual

9 Duarah, Poragjyoti M 23-04-1969 6822 ASM Qual

Kotoky, Nobojyoti M 21-05-1969 6818 ASM Qual

10 Shrivastava, Bijay Kumar M 15-06-1958 5253 BHR Qual

Singh, Mukesh Kumar M 17-07-1963 5257 BHR Qual

11 Bhattacharya, Pratap M 20-05-1972 6828 CG Qual

Khan, Asarat M 11-12-1968 6827 CG Qual

12 Dihana, Maninder M 04-04-1973 6815 DLI Qual

Mishra, Biplab M 07-11-1973 6816 DLI Qual

13 Gupta, Arun M 31-10-1972 5274 DLI Qual

Pasricha, Parvinder Singh M 17-12-1971 5264 DLI Qual

14 Arde, Deepak M 08-10-1967 5123 MAH Qual

Rokade, Sunil M 04-08-1959 5122 MAH Qual

15 Makode, Kiran M 09-08-1969 6904 MAH Qual

Singh, Dinesh Kumar M 18-07-1972 5433 CG Qual

16 Upadhyay, Tushar M 07-02-1972 5189 MAH Qual

Ved, Hiren M 23-10-1970 5125 MAH Qual

17 Ch., Sarat M 28-10-1961 6835 MNP Qual

Laishangthem, Inaocha M 19-11-1966 6836 MNP Qual

18 Heikrujam, Jugin Singh M 21-07-1965 6840 MNP Qual

L., Chiran Singh M 18-02-1974 5067 MNP Qual

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 6          01-03-2011 22:12:14 Badminton Tournament Planner



35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MD 35 - Qualifying

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

19 Kangabam, Jadu Singh M 01-01-1965 4467 MNP Qual

Pukhrambam, Bilash Singh M 01-08-1970 6837 MNP Qual

20 M., Mubi Singh M 01-03-1961 4594 MNP Qual

Mongjam, Pratap Singh M 01-04-1972 5201 MNP Qual

21 Salam, Benu M 01-02-1963 4588 MNP Res

Y, Sanjoy M MNP Res

22 Arora, Manish M 11-12-1968 5338 PNB Qual

Rallan, Vishal M 25-02-1972 5339 PNB Qual

23 Garg, Anil M UP Res

Tyagi, K.K M UP Res

24 Jain, Hitesh M UP Res

Nautiyal, Anant M UP Res

25 Mahajan, Ramesh M UP Res

Singh, Rakesh M 01-01-1964 6858 UP Res

26 Pathak, Dinesh M 20-09-1969 6745 UP Qual

Singh, Veerendra Kumar M 04-12-1965 5385 UP Qual
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of WD 35 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Kotha, Savithri F 30-06-1967 4783 AP Res

M, Chandrakala F AP Res

2 G., Malini F 17-05-1974 6861 KTK Main

K. S., Sudharani F 02-10-1972 6862 KTK Main

3 Agashe, Vaishali F 08-12-1968 6804 MAH Main

Sovani, Supriya F 20-07-1963 6807 MAH Main

4 Bhave, Rajashree F 15-10-1961 5113 MAH Main

Sahasrabuddhe, Manjusha F 22-09-1961 282 MAH Main

5 S., Sorojini Devi F 01-08-1963 5063 MNP Main

Waikhom, Bilshini Devi F 01-04-1971 6908 MNP Main

6 Sharma, Yogita F 03-01-1974 6661 PNB Main

Tandon, Nancy F 25-12-1973 6676 PNB Main
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of WD 35 - Qualifying

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Jindal, Smita F 11-04-1968 4898 AP Qual

Rajgopalan, Sangeeta F 09-05-1966 1507 CG Qual

2 Jupudi, Madhuri F 25-07-1971 4895 AP Qual

K., Tanuja F 25-06-1968 4894 AP Qual

3 Patil, Hemlata F MAH Res

Patil, Wrishalee F 01-09-1971 5127 MAH Res

4 Ahluwalia, Vijaya F 18-07-1965 UP Res

Pasreja, Neera F 26-01-1962 UP Res
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of WD 35 - Exclude

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 ., Pallavi F AP Res

N.V., Jayalakshmi F AP Res
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Hoda, Syedtariqur Rahman M 28-02-1974 6895 AI Main

Juneja, Monika F 08-12-1971 6896 AI Main

2 M. V., Muralikrishna M 15-03-1970 57 AP Main

Jupudi, Madhuri F 25-07-1971 4895 AP Main

3 M., Mohammad Ali M 16-06-1972 202 AP Main

Jindal, Smita F 11-04-1968 4898 AP Main

4 Mishra, Sanjay M 09-05-1968 76 CG Main

Rajgopalan, Sangeeta F 09-05-1966 1507 CG Main

5 Varma, Unnikrishna M 09-09-1970 92 GUJ Main

Chavda, Panna F 26-01-1962 5176 GUJ Main

6 K., Parthasaradhi Rao M 19-10-1970 6866 KTK Main

Moktali, Manjiri F 18-05-1967 2552 KTK Main

7 Biniwale, Atul M 09-08-1963 5033 MAH Main

Sahasrabuddhe, Manjusha F 22-09-1961 282 MAH Main

8 Makode, Kiran M 09-08-1969 6904 MAH Main

Agashe, Vaishali F 08-12-1968 6804 MAH Main

9 H., Inaocha Singh M 01-03-1968 4649 MNP Main

S., Sorojini Devi F 01-08-1963 5063 MNP Main

10 W., Amusana Meitei M 01-01-1964 1476 MNP Main

R. K., Lakhipyari F 01-03-1962 5064 MNP Main

11 Tandon, Vikram M 28-12-1970 6675 PNB Main

Tandon, Nancy F 25-12-1973 6676 PNB Main

12 Aggarwal, Girish M 21-09-1955 UP Res

Saggi, Sukesha F 30-03-1960 UP Res

13 Sarkar, R. N. M 01-01-1960 5384 UP Res

Srivastava, Kirti F 28-06-1973 UP Res

14 Jain, Pushkar Raj M 08-09-1965 6912 UTR Main

Pant, Nirmala F 26-01-1972 6917 UTR Main
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of XD 35 - Qualifying

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Khare, Anand M 01-06-1964 6894 AI Res

Ahluwalia, Vijaya F 18-07-1965 UP Res

2 Ch., Sanyasi Rao M 17-01-1969 4213 AP Qual

K., Tanuja F 25-06-1968 4894 AP Qual

3 Vardhan, Murali M 14-01-1972 2563 AP Qual

Kotha, Savithri F 30-06-1967 4783 AP Qual

4 Arde, Deepak M 08-10-1967 5123 MAH Qual

Patil, Wrishalee F 01-09-1971 5127 MAH Qual

5 Upadhyay, Tushar M 07-02-1972 5189 MAH Res

Patil, Hemlata F MAH Res

6 Ved, Hiren M 23-10-1970 5125 MAH Qual

Singh, Rama F 23-03-1962 5126 MAH Qual
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 G., Sudhakar Reddy M 02-11-1966 4888 AP Main

2 J., Rajendra Kumar M 25-02-1965 6624 AP Main

3 K., Prabhu Naik Naidu M 10-08-1964 5041 AP Main

4 Gogoi, Binit M 23-04-1961 5489 ASM Main

5 Majumder, Sanjoy M 22-01-1963 6897 ASM Main

6 ., Om Prakash M 31-07-1963 5252 BHR Main

7 Kumar, Neeraj M 05-03-1963 5256 BHR Main

8 Dewangan, Shiv Kumar M 21-01-1963 5425 CG Main

9 William, Saiman M 08-09-1957 5430 CG Main

10 Arora, Param M 03-02-1964 6848 CHG Main

11 Singh, Surider Pal M 03-03-1959 5488 CHG Main

12 Ratian, Pawan Kumar M 13-03-1962 6852 DLI Main

13 Thomas, Vijay M 01-01-1957 6833 DLI Main

14 Bhatia, Kiran M 29-05-1960 5229 GUJ Main

15 Goenka, Ashish M 06-05-1965 6798 GUJ Main

16 ., Anand M HAR Res

17 ., Vipin M HAR Res

18 Jamwal, Balbir Singh M 05-10-1953 5450 J&K Main

19 Sharma, Romesh Kumar M 20-09-1962 5454 J&K Main

20 K. P., Vasanth Kumar M 10-05-1959 5300 KTK Main

21 Pai, Jayarama M 21-12-1959 5330 KTK Main

22 Biniwale, Atul M 09-08-1963 5033 MAH Main

23 Purnapatre, Milind M 31-12-1959 6806 MAH Main

24 C., Zosangliana M 25-09-1962 6855 MIZ Main

25 S., Jatra Singh M 01-03-1957 4604 MNP Main

26 Salam, Benu M 01-02-1963 4588 MNP Main

27 Thokchom, Ranbir Singh M 03-05-1963 6844 MNP Main

28 W., Amusana Meitei M 01-01-1964 1476 MNP Main

29 Joshi, Atul Kumar M 15-12-1962 6933 MP Main

30 Shrivastava, Deepak M 02-04-1958 5419 MP Main

31 N, Wati M NAG Res

32 Z, Yekhuvi Achumi M NAG Res

33 G.S, Bisi M ORI Res

34 Pratap Kumar, Khadanga M 16-06-1962 5518 ORI Main

35 ., Ram Lakhan M 28-11-1962 109 PNB Main

36 Sharma, Deepak M RAJ Res
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

37 Shekhawat, Brijraj Singh M 30-09-1960 6905 RAJ Main

38 R. Por., Mannan M 04-03-1961 6784 TN Main

39 S., Vedagiri M 27-05-1963 5219 TN Main

40 Bharadwaj, Pravesh M 10-10-1960 5383 UP Main

41 Sarkar, R. N. M 01-01-1960 5384 UP Main

42 Gupta, Vinod M 07-01-1959 5396 UTR Main

43 Juneja, Dharmendra M 14-09-1963 5395 UTR Main

44 Dwivedi, Satyajit M 15-01-1960 5461 WB Main

45 Shah, Ajit M 13-07-1961 5460 WB Main
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MS 45 - Qualifying

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Khandelwal, Sanjeev M 10-01-1965 AI Res

2 A. V. S., Murthy M 29-08-1964 4857 AP Qual

3 J., Anil Kumar M 28-05-1961 4860 AP Qual

4 K. V. B., Krishnam Raju M 03-02-1963 4913 AP Qual

5 M., Mohan Rao M 09-05-1962 4907 AP Qual

6 Prasad, Sanjiva Mohan M 23-09-1964 5258 BHR Qual

7 Singh, Mukesh Kumar M 17-07-1963 5257 BHR Qual

8 Srivastava, Jai Prakash M 01-07-1965 5426 CG Qual

9 Tekmallu, Venkatraman M 15-03-1957 5432 CG Qual

10 Kumar, Vijay M 14-04-1961 5487 CHG Qual

11 Mahal, Chand M 01-09-1954 6847 CHG Qual

12 Prabhakar, Kailash M 15-05-1954 6849 CHG Qual

13 Saini, Ombir M 09-09-1963 6851 CHG Qual

14 ., Sandeep M HAR Res

15 A, Firozshah M 31-05-1965 6795 KER Qual

16 Andrews, Shibu M 21-11-1963 6461 KER Qual

17 S. K., Lalmony M 31-05-1957 5154 KER Qual

18 Ghoshray, Barun M 15-06-1959 5456 MAH Qual

19 Patil, Kiran M 26-12-1965 6803 MAH Qual

20 Rokade, Sunil M 04-08-1959 5122 MAH Qual

21 Kangabam, Jadu Singh M 01-01-1965 4467 MNP Qual

22 M., Mubi Singh M 01-03-1961 4594 MNP Qual

23 Choudhary, Kirty M 25-03-1960 5417 MP Qual

24 Tatwawadi, Vivek Anand M 10-07-1964 72 MP Qual

25 Vishwakarma, Sanjay M 11-10-1962 5418 MP Qual

26 James, Baniel M 29-05-1962 6906 RAJ Qual

27 B., Pavalavannan M 05-06-1962 5218 TN Qual

28 G. R., Anand M 12-04-1963 5211 TN Qual

29 Aggarwal, Girish M 21-09-1955 UP Res

30 Garg, Anil M UP Res

31 Tyagi, K.K M UP Res

32 Chowdhury, Tapan M 01-12-1948 5458 WB Qual

33 Mullick, Gopal M 18-06-1961 6927 WB Qual

34 Saha, Gautam M 17-03-1963 6928 WB Qual
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MS 45 - Exclude

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Prasad, Balram M 10-01-1957 5255 BHR Qual
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of WS 45 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Chavda, Panna F 26-01-1962 5176 GUJ Main

2 Gupta, Madhu F 23-11-1952 6864 KTK Main

3 Muddaiah, Nagamma F 04-01-1962 6867 KTK Main

4 Sahasrabuddhe, Manjusha F 22-09-1961 282 MAH Main

5 Satam, Surekha F 4217 MAH Res

6 Singh, Rama F 23-03-1962 5126 MAH Main

7 S., Sorojini Devi F 01-08-1963 5063 MNP Main

8 Dhillon, Shakuran Begum F 04-07-1959 5447 PNB Main

9 James, Suma F 19-03-1964 6907 RAJ Main
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of WS 45 - Qualifying

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Ahluwalia, Vijaya F 18-07-1965 UP Res

2 Malkani, Amita F 09-07-1954 UP Res

3 Saggi, Sukesha F 30-03-1960 UP Res

4 Tolia, Gangotri F 10-01-1962 6911 UTR Qual
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Khandelwal, Sanjeev M 10-01-1965 AI Res

Khare, Anand M 01-06-1964 6894 AI Res

2 G., Sudhakar Reddy M 02-11-1966 4888 AP Main

J., Rajendra Kumar M 25-02-1965 6624 AP Main

3 Bora, Prasanta M 14-09-1961 5493 ASM Main

Duara, Rajkumar M 24-03-1960 5490 ASM Main

4 ., Om Prakash M 31-07-1963 5252 BHR Main

Kumar, Neeraj M 05-03-1963 5256 BHR Main

5 Dewangan, Shiv Kumar M 21-01-1963 5425 CG Main

William, Saiman M 08-09-1957 5430 CG Main

6 Kumar, Vijay M 14-04-1961 5487 CHG Main

Saini, Ombir M 09-09-1963 6851 CHG Main

7 Ratian, Pawan Kumar M 13-03-1962 6852 DLI Main

Thomas, Vijay M 01-01-1957 6833 DLI Main

8 Goenka, Ashish M 06-05-1965 6798 GUJ Main

Mehra, Krishan M 13-10-1955 6814 GUJ Main

9 ., Anand M HAR Res

., Raman M HAR Res

10 Sharma, Romesh Kumar M 20-09-1962 5454 J&K Main

Verma, Ravinder M 14-05-1965 5455 J&K Main

11 Andrews, Shibu M 21-11-1963 6461 KER Main

Sebastian, Davis M 20-05-1965 5149 KER Main

12 K. P., Vasanth Kumar M 10-05-1959 5300 KTK Main

Pai, Jayarama M 21-12-1959 5330 KTK Main

13 Biniwale, Atul M 09-08-1963 5033 MAH Main

Joshi, Vivek M 07-07-1962 6805 MAH Main

14 Ghate, Milind M 11-01-1962 243 MAH Main

Tilak, Amod M 17-02-1962 1466 MAH Main

15 ., Lalnunenga M 22-09-1958 6854 MIZ Main

., Lalthlamuana M 16-02-1965 6853 MIZ Main

16 Ch., Bimol Singh M 10-10-1956 5059 MNP Main

W., Amusana Meitei M 01-01-1964 1476 MNP Main

17 Ch., Premananda Roy M 01-03-1955 4599 MNP Main

L., Kumar Singh M 01-01-1954 4598 MNP Main

18 Navlani, Kamal M 02-01-1962 5198 MP Main

Ramchandani, Vinay M 23-08-1963 5197 MP Main
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

19 Z, Yekhuvi Achumi M NAG Res

N, Wati M NAG Res

20 G.S, Bisi M ORI Res

Pratap Kumar, Khadanga M 16-06-1962 5518 ORI Res

21 ., Ram Lakhan M 28-11-1962 109 PNB Res

Kumar, Loveleen M PNB Res

22 Ajmera, Kailash M 02-07-1957 5240 RAJ Main

Shekhawat, Brijraj Singh M 30-09-1960 6905 RAJ Main

23 B., Pavalavannan M 05-06-1962 5218 TN Main

G. R., Anand M 12-04-1963 5211 TN Main

24 Bharadwaj, Pravesh M 10-10-1960 5383 UP Main

Sarkar, R. N. M 01-01-1960 5384 UP Main

25 Gupta, Vinod M 07-01-1959 5396 UTR Main

Juneja, Dharmendra M 14-09-1963 5395 UTR Main

26 Saha, Gautam M 17-03-1963 6928 WB Main

Saha, Rameswar M 21-05-1960 5459 WB Main
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MD 45 - Qualifying

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 A. V. S., Murthy M 29-08-1964 4857 AP Qual

K., Prabhu Naik Naidu M 10-08-1964 5041 AP Qual

2 J., Anil Kumar M 28-05-1961 4860 AP Qual

K., Lakshman M 06-07-1965 4886 AP Qual

3 K. V. B., Krishnam Raju M 03-02-1963 4913 AP Qual

M., Mohan Rao M 09-05-1962 4907 AP Qual

4 Ahmed, Rahmatullah M 01-01-1965 6823 ASM Qual

Rohman, Safiqur M 01-11-1964 6824 ASM Qual

5 Prasad, Balram M 10-01-1957 5255 BHR Qual

Prasad, Sanjiva Mohan M 23-09-1964 5258 BHR Qual

6 Shrivastava, Bijay Kumar M 15-06-1958 5253 BHR Qual

Singh, Mukesh Kumar M 17-07-1963 5257 BHR Qual

7 Tarafdar, Pritam Kishor M 01-10-1956 5423 CG Qual

Tekmallu, Venkatraman M 15-03-1957 5432 CG Qual

8 Arora, Param M 03-02-1964 6848 CHG Qual

Singh, Surider Pal M 03-03-1959 5488 CHG Qual

9 Mahal, Chand M 01-09-1954 6847 CHG Qual

Prabhakar, Kailash M 15-05-1954 6849 CHG Qual

10 A, Firozshah M 31-05-1965 6795 KER Qual

S. K., Lalmony M 31-05-1957 5154 KER Qual

11 Nadkarni, Shirish M 22-04-1950 5448 MAH Qual

Patgaonkar, Anil M 23-10-1950 6808 MAH Qual

12 Patil, Kiran M 26-12-1965 6803 MAH Qual

Purnapatre, Milind M 31-12-1959 6806 MAH Qual

13 Rokade, Sunil M 04-08-1959 5122 MAH Qual

Saraf, Vivek M 14-04-1959 5021 MAH Qual

14 Ch., Sarat M 28-10-1961 6835 MNP Qual

M., Mubi Singh M 01-03-1961 4594 MNP Qual

15 Heikrujam, Jugin Singh M 21-07-1965 6840 MNP Qual

Kangabam, Jadu Singh M 01-01-1965 4467 MNP Qual

16 I., Shantikumar Singh M 01-01-1959 4602 MNP Qual

Y., Samarendra Singh M 01-09-1961 4601 MNP Qual

17 L., Raghumani Singh M 01-03-1955 4600 MNP Qual

N., Biren Singh M 10-11-1962 4587 MNP Qual

18 Choudhary, Kirty M 25-03-1960 5417 MP Qual

Vishwakarma, Sanjay M 11-10-1962 5418 MP Qual
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MD 45 - Qualifying

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

19 Shrivastava, Deepak M 02-04-1958 5419 MP Res

Singh, Jai M MP Res

20 Soni, Basant Kumar M 02-08-1959 5107 MP Qual

Tatwawadi, Vivek Anand M 10-07-1964 72 MP Qual

21 Abdul Wahab, Ubaidur RahmanM 01-06-1952 5226 TN Qual

R. Por., Mannan M 04-03-1961 6784 TN Qual

22 Garg, Anil M UP Res

Tyagi, K.K M UP Res

23 Chowdhury, Tapan M 01-12-1948 5458 WB Qual

Dwivedi, Satyajit M 15-01-1960 5461 WB Qual

24 Mullick, Gopal M 18-06-1961 6927 WB Qual

Shah, Ajit M 13-07-1961 5460 WB Qual
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of WD 45 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Gupta, Madhu F 23-11-1952 6864 KTK Main

Muddaiah, Nagamma F 04-01-1962 6867 KTK Main

2 Bhave, Rajashree F 15-10-1961 5113 MAH Main

Sahasrabuddhe, Manjusha F 22-09-1961 282 MAH Main

3 Patil, Hemlata F MAH Res

Singh, Rama F 23-03-1962 5126 MAH Res
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 ., Ramalingam M AP Res

2 Prakash, Ramappa M AP Res

3 Hazarika, Sadikul Alam M 18-04-1953 6910 ASM Main

4 Hussain, Gulzar M 02-04-1955 6821 ASM Main

5 Mahansaria, Jai Prakash M 15-09-1951 5251 BHR Main

6 Rastogi, Badri Kumar M 01-01-1952 5254 BHR Main

7 Rathore, Brajesh Singh M 02-06-1951 6900 CG Main

8 Singh, Khadak Bahadur M 10-01-1953 5427 CG Main

9 Mahal, Chand M 01-09-1954 6847 CHG Main

10 Prabhakar, Kailash M 15-05-1954 6849 CHG Main

11 Verma, Jai Gopal M 16-03-1948 6786 DLI Main

12 Mehra, Krishan M 13-10-1955 6814 GUJ Main

13 P., Satyanarayana M 08-06-1953 5007 GUJ Main

14 Jamwal, Balbir Singh M 05-10-1953 5450 J&K Main

15 Sayal, Balbir Singh M 27-10-1954 5451 J&K Main

16 Putta, Swamy M 25-03-1945 6860 KTK Main

17 Sen, Joseph M 27-07-1953 6863 KTK Main

18 Patgaonkar, Anil M 23-10-1950 6808 MAH Main

19 Singh, H.K. M MAH Res

20 Ashoke, swer M 17-02-1956 6930 MEG Main

21 F., Pahnianga M 21-12-1953 6857 MIZ Main

22 A., Sunitikumar Singh M 06-08-1955 4610 MNP Main

23 H., Parun Singh M 28-02-1953 5061 MNP Main

24 L., Kumar Singh M 01-01-1954 4598 MNP Main

25 R. K., Surendro M 12-06-1956 6843 MNP Main

26 Goyal, Ganesh Prasad M 01-07-1955 6934 MP Main

27 Sriniwasan, Krishna Kumar M 16-05-1955 6935 MP Main

28 Jamir, Bendangnukshi M 01-03-1952 5504 NAG Main

29 Kire, Kelhousithie M 16-12-1951 5506 NAG Main

30 Das, Manoranjan M 15-06-1954 5480 ORI Main

31 Kona, Baburao M 10-04-1952 5477 ORI Main

32 Sharma, Narinder M 22-12-1954 5404 PNB Main

33 Verma, Hemraj M 09-07-1954 2420 PNB Main

34 Abdul Wahab, Ubaidur RahmanM 01-06-1952 5226 TN Main

35 Siromani, Rajan SugirthpandianM 13-06-1951 5495 TN Main

36 Pundir, S.S M UTR Res
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

37 Rawat, Trepan Singh M 02-02-1951 6923 UTR Main

38 Chowdhury, Tapan M 01-12-1948 5458 WB Main
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MS 55 - Qualifying

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 Mishra, Arun M BHR Res

2 Samanta, Jogesh M 10-01-1955 5507 CG Qual

3 Nadkarni, Shirish M 22-04-1950 5448 MAH Qual

4 Salaria, Swarn M MAH Res

5 L. L., Mate M 01-02-1955 6842 MNP Qual

6 K.C., Amant M ORI Res
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MD 55 - Main Draw

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 K., Vidya Sagar M 01-07-1951 4914 AP Main

Kakara, Yesuratnam M 09-02-1953 5273 AP Main

2 Mahansaria, Jai Prakash M 15-09-1951 5251 BHR Res

Mishra, Arun M BHR Res

3 Samanta, Jogesh M 10-01-1955 5507 CG Main

Singh, Khadak Bahadur M 10-01-1953 5427 CG Main

4 Mahal, Chand M 01-09-1954 6847 CHG Main

Prabhakar, Kailash M 15-05-1954 6849 CHG Main

5 Mehra, Krishan M 13-10-1955 6814 GUJ Main

P., Satyanarayana M 08-06-1953 5007 GUJ Main

6 Jamwal, Balbir Singh M 05-10-1953 5450 J&K Main

Sayal, Balbir Singh M 27-10-1954 5451 J&K Main

7 Bhaskar, Jaya Kumar J. M 30-03-1946 6865 KTK Main

Putta, Swamy M 25-03-1945 6860 KTK Main

8 Nadkarni, Shirish M 22-04-1950 5448 MAH Main

Patgaonkar, Anil M 23-10-1950 6808 MAH Main

9 Ashoke, swer M 17-02-1956 6930 MEG Main

Werlok, Kharshiihg M 22-01-1944 6929 MEG Main

10 C., Lalrinliana M MIZ Res

F., Pahnianga M 21-12-1953 6857 MIZ Res

11 A., Sunitikumar Singh M 06-08-1955 4610 MNP Main

Ch., Binoy Singh M 01-03-1950 6834 MNP Main

12 Ch., Premananda Roy M 01-03-1955 4599 MNP Main

L., Kumar Singh M 01-01-1954 4598 MNP Main

13 Banke, Radhey Shayam M 01-07-1942 6932 MP Main

Sriniwasan, Krishna Kumar M 16-05-1955 6935 MP Main

14 Jamir, Bendangnukshi M 01-03-1952 5504 NAG Main

Kire, Kelhousithie M 16-12-1951 5506 NAG Main

15 Das, Manoranjan M 15-06-1954 5480 ORI Res

K.C., Amant M ORI Res

16 Kapoor, Vinod M 30-12-1950 6757 PNB Main

Sharma, Satish Kumar M 26-11-1951 6756 PNB Main

17 Abdul Wahab, Ubaidur RahmanM 01-06-1952 5226 TN Main

Siromani, Rajan SugirthpandianM 13-06-1951 5495 TN Main

18 Pundir, S.S M UTR Res

Rawat, Trepan Singh M 02-02-1951 6923 UTR Res
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35th Senior (Veteran) National Badminton Championships,Imphal- Manipur-2010
Entries of MD 55 - Qualifying

Date

09 - 13 Mar 2011
City, Country

Imphal, IND
Website

www.badmintonindia.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order

1 A., Ibohal M 01-03-1951 5065 MNP Qual

Kammei, Rajen M 20-06-1953 6838 MNP Qual

2 H., Parun Singh M 28-02-1953 5061 MNP Qual

R. K., Bijoy Singh M 01-09-1948 4605 MNP Qual

3 K.T., Soloman M 29-12-1955 MNP Res

R.S., Abel M 02-10-1954 MNP Res

4 Konjengbam, Modhuchandra SinghM 01-09-1950 6845 MNP Qual

P., Ishorchandra M 01-06-1946 5060 MNP Qual

5 L. L., Mate M 01-02-1955 6842 MNP Qual

R. K., Surendro M 12-06-1956 6843 MNP Qual

6 Sharma, Rama Kant M 01-03-1946 5394 UTR Qual

Surti, Darayas M 12-11-1948 5009 GUJ Qual

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 28          01-03-2011 22:12:15 Badminton Tournament Planner


